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ASCO 7000 SERIES AUTO.
TRANS. SWITCH, SERVICE
ENTRANCE RATED

$1,500.00

SKU: [ETS-144-AS
Categories: Transfer Switches
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Transfer Switches

Description

Make

Model #
Serial #
Amps

Volts

Year Built
Wires / Poles
Dimensions -
Width
Height
Weight

Condition

Hertz - Hz
Phase

Weight

Dimensions

Manufacturer

Length

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

200 lbs
48 x 36 X 14 in

ASCO

Price $ 1,500

Asco 7000 Series Auto.
Trans. Switch, Service
Entrance Rated

Asco
EO7ATSA30260N5X0
831386-001 RE

260 Amps

440-480 volts

2010

3 Pole

48"

36"

14"

200 Ibs

Good- Used, Standby
Application

60 Hz

3 Phase




