

## ASCO 7000 SERIES AUTO. TRANS. SWITCH, SERVICE ENTRANCE RATED

\$1,500.00

SKU: IETS-144-AS Categories: <u>Transfer Switches</u>

## GALLERY



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Part # IETS- 144-AS Inventory Sheet

Transfer Switches	Price	\$ 1,500
Description	Asco 7000 Series Auto. Trans. Switch, Service Entrance Rated	
Make	Asco	
Model #	E07ATSA30260N5X0	
Serial #	831386-001 RE	
Amps	260 Amps	
Volts	440-480 v	olts
Year Built	2010	
Wires / Poles	3 Pole	
Dimensions - Length	48"	
Width	36"	
Height	14"	
Weight	200 lbs	
Condition	Good- Use Applicatio	d, Standby า
Hertz - Hz	60 Hz	
Phase	3 Phase	

## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Weight	200 lbs
Dimensions	$48 \times 36 \times 14$ in
Manufacturer	ASCO